geaIRar fa9T / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

SIRIBIRON B [ 1 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. WEAT / REG. NO.- 34/AJMER/2003-04

GURUDEEP SHIKSHAN EVM JANKALYAN SAMITI BEAWAR Rl @Imar InRa™ |gd) IRRgiaer afafrgy,
1958 ( ISR TIT FIX 28, 1958 ) B wrfar Wolipa wwem 1 g0 wWewr A gRaffa srdaRol segwmeRrsat @
Frafer § Ao Mg PR ARfrEm, 1958 A ari- 4 (1) @ swla wga A TE 2 RR wn >

RefS A waRRa far sman 2y

GURUDEEP SHIKSHAN EVM JANKALYAN SAMITI BEAWAR DISTRICT Beawar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER
THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN

SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

f&=1i® | DATE- 24-03-2025

SECTION-4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl No. Photo Name Gender

Abhishek Singh MALE

Anuj Singh MALE

ARPIT KATARIYA MALE

Ashok Kumar Chouhan MALE

AVINASH SINGH MALE

W

r Presidgn
Gurudeep Shikshan Evam Jankalyan Sarkid

Post Address

SECRETRY
CHAIRMEN
MEMBER

JOINT SECRETRY

MEMBER

Signature

Digitally signed by Lal
Designation ARE R
Date: 2025. .00:47 IST

Reason: Appr
Location: Beawa

.

22/06/1983

01/06/1987

22/04/1987

18/06/1964

01/01/1985

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Sl No.

10

"

Photo

Name

Bhagwan
Singh

Deepti Singh

Rohit Jain

Shabnam
Khan

Sushila
Singh

Ujjwal
Bhatnagar

Gonder

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

Post Address

TREASURER

POST CHAIMEN

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
REPRESENTATIVE

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Ae—- T PR gRT ARA FFTA 1 GOVERNING BODY 3 ATfAaem &7 e =€l AT oy |

Designation 4
Date: 2025.09;24/1)"
Reason: ApproNgg

Location: Beawa

DOB

26/01/195
7

02/11/198
9

01/07/197
1

25/09/198

17/07/1197
0

23/11/198
8



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

