

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 34/AJMER/2003-04

दिनांक / DATE- 24-03-2025

GURUDEEP SHIKSHAN EVM JANKALYAN SAMITI BEAWAR जिला ब्यावर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताह्मरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

GURUDEEP SHIKSHAN EVM JANKALYAN SAMITI BEAWAR DISTRICT Beawar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1	9	Abhishek Singh	MALE	SECRETRY		22/06/1983
2	8	Anuj Singh	MALE	CHAIRMEN		01/06/1987
3	9	ARPIT KATARIYA	MALE	MEMBER		22/04/1987
4	0	Ashok Kumar Chouhan	MALE	JOINT SECRETRY		18/06/1964
5		AVINASH SINGH	MALE	MEMBER		01/01/1985

Secretary Treasurer President Gurudeep Shikshan Evam Jankalyan Samiti

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Heera Lal Designation REG/S RAR Date: 2025.08.24/1.50:47 IS

Reason: Approve Location: Beawa





SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6	IIeII	Bhagwan Singh	MALE	TREASURER		26/01/195 7
7	A.	Deepti Singh	FEMALE	POST CHAIMEN		02/11/198 9
8	\$	Rohit Jain	MALE	EDUCATION DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVE		01/07/197 1
9	9	Shabnam Khan	FEMALE	MEMBER		25/09/198 5
10	•	Sushila Singh	FEMALE	MEMBER		17/07/1 <mark>9</mark> 7 0
11	9	Ujjwal Bhatnagar	MALE	MEMBER		23/11/198 8

नोट- इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Secretary Treasurer Freshlent Gurudeep Shikshan Evam Jankalyan Sahini

Signature valid
Digitally signed by Herra Lal
Designation REGIS RAR
Date: 2025.03.24/11.50:47 IST
Reason: Approved
Location: Beawar



